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Puesto Dorsal Nombre
742 Cynthia Guadalupe Martin Gonzalez
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737 Ana Maria
731 Neus
738 Lidia
739 Monica
732 Mariona
744 Maria
745 Carla
740 Serena
734 Alba
733 Silvia
743 Marina
750 Tara
736 Marta
735 Magali
741 Lucia
746 Celia
751 Nora
749 Yaiza
748 Nayra
747 Patricia

Apellidos

Mena Lopez

Capella Florit
Benedito Gisbert
Estrada Martinez
Ratera Tenorio

Del Pozo Rosa
Jimenez Vera Y Frias
San Vicente Gil
Fernandez Monteoliva
Cuatrecasas Aguilera
Espinosa Moreno-manzanaro
Jimenez Aguilar
Estevez Alonso

Albisu Etxebeste
Garcia Pozas
Gutierrez Madrid
Gonzalez Rodriguez
Vila Vazquez

Garcia Hernandez
Porris Zalewska

Categoria

Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.
Junior fem.

Club

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

ARJONILLA, C.C.

X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

CLOOT FACTORY TEAM, C

LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY
OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT
EXTREMADURA ECOPILAS

HYD - CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA
HUESCA LA MAGIA

JOSE MANUEL MORENO PERINAN, C.

ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM
X-SAUCE

GEEBEE TEAM IPAEZ SHERRY CASKS
XSM-SANTOME DE PINEIRO
JRG NORCLAMP OTXE

QALAT BIKE, C.D.

HYD - CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA
OSGA TEAM KDDS RIOJANAS
TEAM BIKE OUTEIRO DE REI, C.
ACADEMIA CICLISTA C.D.E.
ACADEMIA CICLISTA C.D.E.
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DIPUTACION
DE AVILA

Start Lap Vuelta 1l Vuelta 2 Tiempo Oficial

0:21:50
0:22:49
0:22:43
0:22:51
0:23:21
0:23:36
0:23:47
0:24:45
0:23:47
0:23:41
0:24:09
0:26:17
0:25:25
0:26:17
0:27:20
0:28:11
0:27:58
0:27:55
0:29:19
0:29:09

0:23:36
0:24:15
0:24:20
0:24:29
0:24:33
0:25:30
0:26:00
0:25:50
0:26:55
0:24:16
0:26:28
0:27:49
0:27:54
0:27:16
0:28:09
0:31:18
0:30:32
0:31:52
0:30:10
0:31:30

0:24:04
0:23:48
0:24:15
0:24:01
0:23:34
0:26:25
0:25:54
0:25:37
0:26:02
0:28:49
0:27:26
0:26:25
0:27:43
0:28:35
0:29:19
0:30:32
0:31:48
0:30:40
0:31:12
0:31:28

DNF

1:09:30
1:10:52
1:11:19
1:11:22
1:11:28
1:15:31
1:15:43
1:16:13
1:16:45
1:16:48
1:18:03
1:20:31
1:21:03
1:22:09
1:24:49
1:30:02
1:30:19
1:30:27
1:30:41
1:32:08



